
Year Levy Breakdown
Harrisdale | 2025

Primary School

Secondary School
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12

Kinder-
garten

Pre-
Primary Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6

* Technology includes costs related to the Chromebook 
** Year 11 students who opted for a new Chromebook through the College in 2024 will be charged an additional $360 Technology Levy

Consumables

Diary

English

Mathematics

Photocopying 

Technology

Textbooks

Total Year Levy

$100

$5

$105

$120

$15

$5

$140

$10

$5

$60

$75

$10

$15

$5

$76

$106

$15

$5

$90

$110

$16

$15

$5

$240*

$102

$378

$16

$20

$15

$5

$225*

$103

$384

$16

$33

$15

$5

$205*

$87

$361

English - Education Perfect

Language - Education Perfect

Maths - Mathspace

Padlock

Science - Education Perfect

Secondary Passport (Replaces Diary)

Technology

Wellbeing - Aussie Optimism

X-Over Program

Yearbook

Total Year Levy

$40

$40

$35

$35

$40

$10

$395*

$16

$611

$40

$40

$35

$40

$10

$395*

$560

$40

$35

$40

$10

$315*

$440

$40

$35

$40

$10

$410*

$50

$585

$10

$50**

$60

$10

$45

$55

* Technology includes costs related to the Chromebook 


