

Year Levy Breakdown Harrisdale | 2025

Primary School

	Kinder- garten	Pre- Primary	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Consumables	\$100	\$120	\$10	\$10				
Diary						\$16	\$16	\$16
English							\$20	\$33
Mathematics		\$15		\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15	\$15
Photocopying	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5	\$5
Technology						\$240*	\$225*	\$205*
Textbooks			\$60	\$76	\$90	\$102	\$103	\$87
Total Year Levy	\$105	\$140	\$75	\$106	\$110	\$378	\$384	\$361

^{*} Technology includes costs related to the Chromebook

Secondary School

	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Year 10	Year 11	Year 12
English - Education Perfect	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40		
Language - Education Perfect	\$40	\$40				
Maths - Mathspace	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35		
Padlock	\$35					
Science - Education Perfect	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$40		
Secondary Passport (Replaces Diary)	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10	\$10
Technology	\$395*	\$395*	\$315*	\$410*	\$50**	
Wellbeing - Aussie Optimism	\$16					
X-Over Program				\$50		
Yearbook						\$45
Total Year Levy	\$611	\$560	\$440	\$585	\$60	\$55

^{*} Technology includes costs related to the Chromebook

^{**} Year 11 students who opted for a new Chromebook through the College in 2024 will be charged an additional \$360 Technology Levy